LOAN PRODUCTION

Phone:  1-800-827-0611 Extension 3716
General E-Mail:  RLC335@vba.va.gov

Fax:  612-970-5496

	Loan Production Officer


	Kent Koehler
kent.koehler@va.gov

	Extension

5567

	Assistant Loan Production Officer
	Grant Jordahl

grant.jordahl@va.gov
	5519


Quality/Training Team

	Responsibilities
	Name & E-Mail
	Extension

	Team Leader
	Jeanne Kadrlik

jeanne.kadrlik@va.gov
	5480

	Quality Reviews, Training
	Stephanie Finken

stephanie.finken@va.gov
	5573

	Quality Reviews, Training
	
	5471

	Quality Reviews, Training
	Jocelyn Johnson

jocelyn.johnson1@va.gov
	5585

	Quality Reviews, Training
	
	5579

	Paid in Fulls, General Eligibility Questions
	Joy Grogan

joy.grogan@va.gov
	5575

	Team E-Mail
	rlc/tt@vba.va.gov
	3716


Production Team

	Responsibilities
	Name & E-Mail
	Extension

	Team Leader
	Nick Russo

nick.russo@va.gov
	5479

	Funding Fee Refunds, Lender/Agent Issues
	Sue Berres

sue.berres@va.gov
	5571

	Prior Approvals, Lender/Agent Issues 
	Joe Doherty

joe.doherty@va.gov
	5574

	Funding Fee Refunds, Lender/Agent Issues
	Barb Johnson

barb.johnson@va.gov
	5577

	Native American Direct Loan Program
	Sam Johnson

Sam.Johnson@va.gov
	5525

	Native American Direct Loan Program
	Carol Scribner

carol.scribner@vba.va.gov
	5482

	General Eligibility Questions
	Dee Pavek

delores.pavek@va.gov
	5484



	Team E-Mail
	rlc/lp@vba.va.gov
	3716


